
Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-4927207/21 MISS. DOLAN  GHAR UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 77.25

2 BCCASN-2120492/21 MISS. SUSMITA  SEN UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 76.75

3 BCCASN-2984304/21 MISS. SUSMITA  SEN UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 74.75

4 BCCASN-8484590/21 MR. MRITYUNJOY  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 72.25

5 BCCASN-8526455/21 MR. IMON  CHATTARAJ UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 71.75

6 BCCASN-3368547/21 MR. KAJAL  GORAI UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 71.5

7 BCCASN-5499501/21 MISS. RITA  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 67.75

8 BCCASN-8804616/21 MR. SUPARNA  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 65

9 BCCASN-9764565/21 MS. TANIJA  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 63.75

10 BCCASN-3221304/21 MR. SANTU  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 63.25

11 BCCASN-3958011/21 MR. ANIRBAN  BHANDARY OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 61.5

12 BCCASN-9076375/21 MR. BIBEK  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 60.5

13 BCCASN-6421276/21 MISS. SUDESHNA  SAHA UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 59.75

14 BCCASN-9293742/21 MISS. ERA  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 58.25

15 BCCASN-6548632/21 MISS. PAYEL  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 56.25

16 BCCASN-6360643/21 MISS. SUSMITA  DIYAN UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 56.25

17 BCCASN-9473059/21 MISS. DONA  GANGULY UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 55.75

18 BCCASN-9432339/21 MR. SUBHADEEP  SARKAR UR Yes B.A Prog. in Philosophy 53.5

19 BCCASN-8099266/21 MISS. CHAITALI  RUIDAS SC No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 52.75

20 BCCASN-5605515/21 MS. RASHMI  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 52.5

21 BCCASN-1883916/21 MR. BIJOY  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 51

22 BCCASN-2924019/21 MISS. SUPARNA  MAJI UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 50.25

23 BCCASN-5052468/21 MS. JYOTI  KHARWAR UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 50.25

24 BCCASN-6341269/21 MR. GOURAB  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 49.5

25 BCCASN-5563948/21 MISS. ANAMIKA  MAHATO OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 49.5

26 BCCASN-1928069/21 MR. LAKSHMI KANTA GORAI UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 48.5

27 BCCASN-4316460/21 MISS. RAGINI  MUDI ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 47.75

28 BCCASN-9029705/21 MRS. SHILPA  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 47.25

29 BCCASN-5449387/21 MISS. KEYA  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 47

30 BCCASN-3746417/21 MRS. RAKESH  KISKU UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 46

31 BCCASN-4086556/21 MISS. CHINTA  ORANG ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 45

32 BCCASN-6580361/21 MISS. SWETA  CHAKRABORTY UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 44.75

33 BCCASN-4143147/21 MR. DIPAK  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 44.75

34 BCCASN-8848439/21 MS. RUPA  MUKHERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 44.5

35 BCCASN-3436410/21 MS. SABITRI  HANSDA ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 44.5

36 BCCASN-8175671/21 MISS. DIBIYA  BASKI ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 42.5

37 BCCASN-3953675/21 MISS. LAJBANTI  CHOWDHURY UR No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 42.25

38 BCCASN-4975308/21 MISS. DIBIYA  BASKI ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 42.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: Unreserved



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-3221304/21 MR. SANTU  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 63.25

2 BCCASN-9076375/21 MR. BIBEK  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 60.5

3 BCCASN-6548632/21 MISS. PAYEL  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 56.25

4 BCCASN-8099266/21 MISS. CHAITALI  RUIDAS SC No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 52.75

5 BCCASN-6341269/21 MR. GOURAB  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 49.5

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: SC



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-9293742/21 MISS. ERA  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 58.25

2 BCCASN-4316460/21 MISS. RAGINI  MUDI ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 47.75

3 BCCASN-9029705/21 MRS. SHILPA  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 47.25

4 BCCASN-4086556/21 MISS. CHINTA  ORANG ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 45

5 BCCASN-4143147/21 MR. DIPAK  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 44.75

6 BCCASN-3436410/21 MS. SABITRI  HANSDA ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 44.5

7 BCCASN-8175671/21 MISS. DIBIYA  BASKI ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 42.5

8 BCCASN-4975308/21 MISS. DIBIYA  BASKI ST No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 42.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: ST



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-5499501/21 MISS. RITA  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 67.75

2 BCCASN-3958011/21 MR. ANIRBAN  BHANDARY OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 61.5

3 BCCASN-5563948/21 MISS. ANAMIKA  MAHATO OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Philosophy 49.5

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: OBC (B)



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-9432339/21 MR. SUBHADEEP  SARKAR UR Yes B.A Prog. in Philosophy 53.5

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: PH
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